Custom cable lengths available upon request
Powertek US Inc
7, 3rd Street, Holbrook,
NY, 11741, USA.
Tel: +1 631 824 4666 Email: info@powertekus.com
Powertek UK Limited
Unit 13B, Southview Park, Marsack Street,
Reading, Berkshire, RG4 5AF, United Kingdom

Tel: +1 631 824 4666 Email: info@powertekus.com
Hall Effect Current Sensors CTH Types G, 10 and 11
CTH ORDERING EXAMPLES
Input 0-2500Ade Output 4-20mA Split Core
Aperture size 76.2mm (3.0") x 165.1 mm (6.5")
Type G Core 24V de power
Part number= CTH/2500A/4-20/SC/24Vdc Type G
Input ±0-4000Ade Output ±0-1 0V Split Core
Aperture size 76.2mm (3.0") x 165.1 mm (6.5")
Type G Core 12V de power
Part number= CTH/4000A/10/SC/12Vdc Type G
Input ±0-6000Ade Output 4-12-20mA Split Core
Where 4mA = -6000A, 12mA = QA, 20mA = +6000A
Aperture size 76.2mm (3.0") x 165.1 mm (6.5")
Type G Core 24V de power
Part No.= CTH/6000A/4-12-20/SC/24Vdc Type G
Input 0-4000Arms Output 0-1 0V Split Core
DC Output proportional to Arms
Aperture size 76.2mm (3.0") x 165.1 mm (6.5")
Type G Core 24V de power
Part number= CTHR14000A/10/SC/24Vdc Type G
Input ±0-10000Ade Output ±0-5V Split Core
Aperture size 140mm (5.5") x 203mm (8")
Type 10 Core 24V de power
Part number= CTH/10000A/5/SC/24Vdc Type 10
Input ±0-25000Ade Output 4-12-20mA Split Core
Where 4mA = -25000A,12mA = 0A, 20mA = +25000A
Aperture size 330mm (13") x 330mm (13")
Type 11 Core 24V de power
Part No.= CTH/25000A/4-12-20/SC/24Vdc Type 11
Input ±0-5000Ade Output ±0-10V Split Core
Hole size 140mm (5.5") x 203mm (8")
Type 10 Core 48V de power
Part number= CTH/5000A/10/SC/48Vdc Type 10
Powertek
Rev-C 012907 Page 3 of 4
Powertek UK Limited
Unit 13B, Southview Park, Marsack Street,